
10/22/21, 12:03 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8107698 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 8107698

Procuring Entity NATIONAL WAGES AND PRODUCTIVITY COMMISSION

Title Procurement of three (3) units Multi-Purpose Vehicle

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

NP-2021-10-058

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Two Failed
Biddings (Sec. 53.1)

Classification: Goods

Category: Vehicles

Approved
Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 3,765,000.00 

Delivery
Period:

Client
Agency:

Contact
Person:

Nelson Lerios
Chief - Administrative Division
2/F DY International Bldg., San Marcelino
St. cor.
Gen. Malvar Sts.,
Malate
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-2-85275171
63-2-5275522
bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 4

Date Published 22/10/2021

Last Updated / Time 22/10/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 27/10/2021 12:00 PM

Description

 
Total Approved Budget: PHP 3,765,000.00

> DIMENSIONS
- Length x Width x Height (mm): 4,500 x 1,800 x 1,700
- Wheelbase (mm): 2,775
- Tread Front/Rear (mm): 1,520/1,510
- Interior Length (max.) 2,840
- Interior Width (max) 1,411
- Cargo Room Length/Width/Height (mm): 1,754 x 1,057 x 880
- Min. Ground Clearance: 205
- Gross Weight (kg): 1,790
- Curb Weight (kg): 1,240
- Seating Capacity: 7 passengers

> ENGINE
- Displacement (cc): 1,499cc 1.5 L
- Bore x Stroke (mm): 75x84.8
- Compression Ratio: 10:01
- Max. Power (Ps/rpm): 104.5 (103)/6,000
- Max. Torque (Nm/rpm): 141 (14.38) /4,000
- Transmission: 4-Speed A/T
- Tires: 205/55 R16

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


10/22/21, 12:03 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8107698 2/2

- Wheels: 16" x 6.5J
- Power Steering: Equipped (Electronic-Type)
- Steering Wheel: 3- spoke Leather-Wrapped with Chrome and Gross
- Audio Controls: Equipped
- Cruise Controls: Equipped 
- Tilt Steering: Equipped
- Telescopic Steering: Equipped

> MULTIMEDIA SYSTEM
- Type: 2-DIN 7” Touch Screen Capacitive Discharge Monitor, Tuner, MP3 Player, USB, iPOD ready. Aux-in, Bluetooth
with Mirror Link Feature (Android OS with Amber Color Display)
- GPS: GPS Navigation
- Speakers: 6 (including 2 Tweeters)
- Antenna: Shark Fin

> SAFETY 
- Front SRS Airbags: Driver/Passenger
- Seatbelts (Front): 3 pt. ELR with pretensioner
- Seatbelts (2nd Row): 3 pt. ELR x 3
- Seatbelts (3rd Row): 3 ELR x 2
- Anti-Lock Braking System: Equipped
- Electronic Brakeforce: Equipped
- ISO-fix: Equipped
- Tether Anchors: Equipped
- Emergency Stop Signal (ESS): Equipped

> COLOR (Preferred): Pearl White or Silver Gray

> INCLUSION / ACCESSORIES: Free registration, Car alarm, Undercoating, Tint, Floor mattings, Seat cover, Car
cover, Early warning device

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT, OTHERWISE
BANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER

Created by Nelson Lerios

Date Created 21/10/2021

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help |
Contact Us
|
Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

